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Genazzano Time Trials
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny 
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 13:15 13:38

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

30/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 30/07/2022 at 13:54  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 162 TURCO Chiara 49.13 47.74 1:36.87

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 163 TURCO Gianni 1:02.58 50.49 1:53.07

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 164 ZANATTA Charlotte 44.31 42.56 1:26.87

2 165 CARPENTER Isla 49.65 46.29 1:35.94 9.07

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 166 HORSFALL Audrey 42.34 42.15 1:24.49

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 174 GROLLO Elisa 31.42 30.91 1:02.33

2 169 RYAN Brodie 33.70 32.71 1:06.41 4.08

3 170 BURNES Eliza 34.29 34.70 1:08.99 6.66

4 175 RYAN Phoebe 36.44 35.75 1:12.19 9.86

5 168 MCKEOWN Ella 40.19 38.97 1:19.16 16.83

6 167 VERROCCHI Matisse 40.34 39.92 1:20.26 17.93

7 173 HEDDING Moni 42.72 40.28 1:23.00 20.67
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

8 171 CHANG Kathy 43.12 42.86 1:25.98 23.65

  Division 1 Girls Snowboard  

1 172 BAWDEN Maureen 2:06.95 1:41.82 3:48.77
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Genazzano Time Trials
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny 
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 13:15 13:38
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 174 GROLLO Elisa D1G ALP 31.42 30.91 1:02.33

2 169 RYAN Brodie D1G ALP 33.70 32.71 1:06.41 4.08

3 170 BURNES Eliza D1G ALP 34.29 34.70 1:08.99 6.66

4 175 RYAN Phoebe D1G ALP 36.44 35.75 1:12.19 9.86

5 168 MCKEOWN Ella D1G ALP 40.19 38.97 1:19.16 16.83

6 167 VERROCCHI Matisse D1G ALP 40.34 39.92 1:20.26 17.93

7 173 HEDDING Moni D1G ALP 42.72 40.28 1:23.00 20.67

8 166 HORSFALL Audrey D2G ALP 42.34 42.15 1:24.49 22.16

9 171 CHANG Kathy D1G ALP 43.12 42.86 1:25.98 23.65

10 164 ZANATTA Charlotte D3G ALP 44.31 42.56 1:26.87 24.54

11 165 CARPENTER Isla D3G ALP 49.65 46.29 1:35.94 33.61

12 162 TURCO Chiara D6G ALP 49.13 47.74 1:36.87 34.54

13 163 TURCO Gianni D6B ALP 1:02.58 50.49 1:53.07 50.74

14 172 BAWDEN Maureen D1G SNB 2:06.95 1:41.82 3:48.77 2:46.44


